9912858
1418245
9404499
8304812
8101070
1852137
9205988
0610118
1211456
0920902
3723452
8701728
1514001
0214328
4411178
0413213
9911045
3400168
1777900
9003831
8805831
1621836
9604484
0512126
1778940
9703540
9405167
8505839
0115731
1939635

1625116
8703825
7905086
1850674
9305899
4600210
1775504
9911152
9800193
1856869
0761048
0760082
1850657
0617277
0414698
4421405
9502613
1510249
1210985
0618054
4413575
1113691
9802837
1210118
0310345
1855048
7909166
0610345
9005335
4414785
1621448
8105482

DEAL BRANDON A
BEAVER WESLEY E
DARRCCH | AN K
SHADE LARRY M
OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
VERTZ NI CHOLAS A
NEI LSON JR DONALD
SLATER JUSTIN T
RAMSAY RYAN LEE
RECLA | AN L
VENDEL CHRI S
MALMSTEDT ROBERT W
HANNA JARED R
DAVI S CCODY A
DARRCCH KENNETH
MJ R JR GENE F
MANSCURA | SAAC
BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
SCHAFFER CLARE L
WOVER URBAN R
LANDON CHRI S A
OSTROWBKI JR RON J
KOONS JR JAMES A
WOMVER HEI DI S
NYSTROM COCPER
LECHLEI TNER JAMES
DRUVHELLER EDWARD
HERB ROGER L
MANSCURA JACK
DUNKLE SUE A

HASBROUCK TYLER
ROBBI NS CURTI S V
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
REBUCK MATTHEW J
WORRELL DOUGLAS G
FEDERI CI JOHN N
BROWN JR DAVID E
JAMES BRI AN K
HUNTER E ALLAN
CHASE CHANCE R
SNYDER BRI AN R
BREI GHNER BETHANY
GUSTAFSON |1 1 VER
SCOTT TI MOTHY J
CLARKE THOVAS M
HOSTETTER SHELDON
JOHNSTON JAMES T
COX CHARLES M
BARGER DENNI S
SNYDER BEN A
ETCHEN JCEL F
MALONE JUSTI N
GRABOWSKI  LARRY J
NOFTZ JACK H

Bl RD ROBYN M

ZI CK BRI AN J
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
DOORLY BRENDAN P
GRI ESEMER JAY C
FI TCH STEVEN R
VRl SLEY STEPHANI E
PAI NTER RI CHARD H

389
388
386
384
384
381
381
381
380
379
379
378
377
376
374
374
374
373
372
372
371
368
366
365
365
364
363
359
359
344

381
380
379
378
378
378
376
375
375
372
372
372
371
371
371
370
370
370
370
370
370
368
367
367
367
367
366
366
365
364
362
362

2021 PA GRAND

ALL ARCUND
3A PETROLI A
3A JGA.D DANVI LLE
3A ALl QUI PPA
3A S. VT ELYSBURG
3A LDY2 AUDUBON
3A JR W CONI SCO
3A SUBV AUDUBON
3A PHELPS
3A SHAMOKI N
3A MAHANOY PLANE
3A SUBV GLEN ROCK
3A SOVERVI LLE
3A TOWNVI LLE
3A SHOHCLA
3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA
3A BEACHWOCD
3A LI TTLE FALLS
3A SUBV KEENE
3A JR NEWIOVN
3A SUBV SKANEATELES
3A POPLAR RI DGE
3A JGA.D SHAVERTOWN
3A SPRI NG GLEN
3A LDY1 SKANEATELES
3A JR KANE
3A SELTZER
3A SUBV POTTSTOMN
3A SUBV HEG NS
3A BROOKLYN
3A LDY1 SPRI NG GLEN
AA JG.D CORRY
AA SUBV PINE CITY
AA SUBV BATH
AA SHAMOKI N
AA M DLAND
AA S. VT HARRI SVI LLE
AA S.JR FRENCHTOVWN
AA SUBV BETHLEHAM
AA SUBV QUAKERTOWN
AA JR CORRY
AA M LFORD
AA LDY1 ABBOTTSTOMN
AA JR POTTSTOMN
AA SEW CKLEY
AA SUBV STOCKTON
AA S. VT LEBANON
AA BELLE VERNON
AA SUBV PORT ALLEGANY
AA SUBV FREDERI CK
AA M DDLEBURG
AA VET LI GONI ER
AA BRANCHVI LLE
AA SUBV COLLEGEVI LLE
AA JGA.D Pl TTSBURCH
AA LDY1 NEW CASTLE
AA HALLSTEAD
AA VET COLUMBUS
AA SUBV NAZARETH
AA SUBV Bl RDBORO
AA S. VT CANTON
AA LDY1 POTTSTOMN
AA BADEN

PA

PA
PA
PA
R

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA



7801371 LI BERATO LU G 362 AA S. VT NORRI TON PA
1214424 BONSER JACOB RAYMO 361 AA JGA.D LEH GHTON PA
8705386 LANDON CHAD W 360 AA GENOA NY
4600151 DI PRETE LOUI S 359 AA SUBV JOHNSTON R
0512068 PARSON RANDY 357 AA SHI PPENSBURG PA
8704161 EBLING C ELMER 357 AA CRESSONA PA
1778192 MORRI S BRUCE M 356 AA SUBV WELLSBORO PA
1622132 OSSMAN JARCD D 356 AA JR ASHLAND PA
0312706 TRANTER ROBERT C 354 AA ELVERSON PA
1931113 WOITANI K CHASE A 353 AA JR NEWFI ELD NY
3709770 GROSSMAN DONALD SC 349 AA SUBV WAPPI NGER FALLS NY
0411592 COSWALD ROBERT M 332 AA SUBV GREENLAVN NY
1519549 PADOVANI RAYMOND J 381 A SUBV M LFORD NJ
2112790 W RTH EVAN 380 A JG.D FRI ENDSVI LLE PA
9103829 WRI GHT GEORGE B 380 A S. VT CARNEYS PO NT NJ
1621034 FISH DAVID M 379 A MONONGAHELA PA
1773993 UNVERDORBEN AUSTIN 378 A_ JR ELDRED PA
9300267 BOWERS SCOTT A 377 A TREVERTON PA
1214840 CONI NGSBY ALEXCl S 375 A LDY1 GENOA NY
9804219 DARROUGH DAVID J 374 A SUBV DRUVS PA
2505725 CGREB D RAY 371 A VET BALTI MORE MD
1932210 LAVRICH JOHN P 370 A M LL HALL PA
1775788 FRENCH W LLI AM EH 369 A JR LI TTLE GENESEE NY
8600311 SCHAFFER DANI EL J 368 A NEWT OAN PA
0816181 BAKER ANDREW R 368 A Bl NGHAMTI'ON NY
1940079 O CONNER DONALD R 367 A SUBV DUSHORE PA
8806292 RAY KRIS J 366 A SUBV Kl MBERTON PA
8305116 HOFFMAN CLAYTON G 365 A S. VT MAI NESBURG PA
0765068 CLARKE JOSEPH A 365 A STOCKTON NJ
1111024 RASK DENNI S A 365 A Pl TTSBURGH PA
9206370 SAYLOR EDWARD E 364 A SUBV HUSTONTOWN PA
0515165 MCFADDEN W LLIAM A 364 A_ TOPTON PA
8201620 RCSS WLLIAM B 363 A VET NEWFOUNDLAND PA
3505351 GREEN THOVAS A SR 361 A_ SUBV Pl TTSGROVE NJ
1313569 BONSER CAI TLI NE R 361 A LDY1 LEH GHTON PA
8705371 BURCGENER JERRY A 360 A T/ O PHOENI XVI LLE PA
8000790 HOOVER M CHAEL E 360 A TYRONE PA
3723643 WALLIS WLLIAM L 360 A S. VT HORSEHEADS NY
0310285 SAYLOR SCOTT E 359 A ROBERTSDALE PA
1217020 BARRANCO VI NCENT 359 A STATEN | SLAND NY
1772677 M R ANGELI NA 356 A JR BEACHWOOD NJ
1610215 MADASU UDAY 356 A MOUNT Sl NAI NY
8603190 FEEG DONALD A 356 A SUBV WOMEL SDORF PA
0214323 SH RE JAMES M 356 A M LFORD NJ
9911446 DEISHER Il JOHAN C 355 A_ G LBERTSVI LLE PA
1210089 W LDENSTEI N TAMW 354 A LDY2 CANDOR NY
1778525 BCES ANTHONY 352 A JG&.D T/0O BETHEL PARK PA
0413175 HANSEN TAYLOR N 351 A LDY1 TOWNVI LLE PA
9910090 GAI NER FRED 350 A SUBV BRADFORD PA
2113584 WLSON Il RICHARD 349 A_ MOUNT CARMEL PA
9801993 GEl SER BRI AN W 345 A ORTONVI LLE M
0110086 GEI SER MATTHEW C 340 A SUNBURY PA
8506346 OSTRANDER GERRY D 339 A S. VT LOCKE NY
8105359 BO NSKE SR PHI LLIP 339 A_ VET BLOSSBURG PA
1011567 HOOVER JACOB M 336 A JGA.D TYRONE PA
0211830 HALABURA ZACKARY D 333 A_ ORW GSBURG PA
1213457 KN PE ROY 327 A SUBV BATH PA
2111625 KRAMER CODY 321 A JR CRESSONA PA
2073785 SAYLOR BRENDON SCO 302 A_ JR ROBERTSDALE PA
0922503 KREISL JR WAYNE H 380 B SUBV HAZLETON PA
1623805 BRECK |V JOSEPH J 373 B S.JR TUNKHONNOCK PA
9204665 KUESTNER HENRY J 371 B SUBV BETHLEHEM PA
1771513 ESHBACH ZACHARY R 369 B FLEETWOOD PA
9703235 FI NKENBI NDER ROBER 368 B S. VT NEW/I LLE PA
1418520 DUNKLE KENNETH E 368 B KNOX PA



9903232
1934328
2506218
1211887
9104679
8903873
1415444
2074033
1510248
0810717
0410274
1853943
4439170
0614832
8005547
8800044
0760081
1110282
4441620
1519191
8702118
4402124

1934329
2111285
9602980
9105263
9700137
8600299
0619583
1112310
1515049
9603987
1515048
1771179
1211886
9905148
8603677
1936976
1100975
9701731
1772186
8504695
1114926
0414581
1211888
1216677
1110807
1776233
1851890
1210056
1510074
9305491
0760084
1515679

9903198
4439235
9102191
1770349
4418937
9701858
1850588
1623909
1937617
3501400
2072900

KUESTNER DI ANA L
HOOD BRANDON THOVA
HARRI SON BI LL
KERN CONNI E
WASCHI TZ M CHAEL
PALMER MARTI N J

LI NEMAN RANDY D
GEI ST ERIC

STABI NSKI  SAMANTHA
ONENS SUSAN M
HUNTER DEBRA K
DUDASH LUKE J
SHADEL WAYNE R
WOLFE WLLI AM K
TARBY W LLIAM J
GUSTAFSON HARLAN
PARSON CATHY
DOORLY CRI ONA
SNYDER DAVI D A

KI NG PAUL A
OEHRLI NILES L
ACl ERNO M CHAEL C

HOOD NI COLE ANN
LOGAN BECK
JOHNSTON JAMES E
CARNEY CARCLE L
WECHSLER JR RONALD
BAGLEY RAYMOND JR
W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
ROBERTS CHARLES
KCRAN ALEX

G NTHER EDWARD W
LI VINGSTON JR LORR
TAGLI AVI A JOSEPH J
KERN JUSTI N
JOHNSTON ROBERT A
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
ZONA SEBASTI AN
BURKERT JERRY L
HAMANN PETER JON
RAY KRI STEN M

PRI NTZ STUART H
FANTANARCSA JR NI C
BROWN DAVI D E

KERN JAN

SUKEL CAROLYN E
SLATER LESLI E
SARGENT JR ROBERT
HENRY THOVAS E

PI NCH RCBI N

VELLS BRETT E
HOOVER MARK D
WALLACE ROBERT C
KORAN G NA

Al NSWORTH JR CGEORG
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
FRENCH JASON G
SCHAFFER MARY M
HARRCLD JR WALTON
CASHVAN JOHN R
SOLT JOHN F
HARTVAN JI' M
BARRETT TODD W
BARKALOW JCHN
NYSTROM C TUCKER

366
366
365
365
365
363
358
358
357
353
352
352
351
350
349
347
344
342
342
342
341
323

371
368
368
361
361
359
359
358
355
352
352
350
347
347
347
347
346
346
346
345
344
343
339
336
332
331
331
330
330
328
323
310

362
360
359
350
350
346
345
344
344
341
341
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00000000 UTOO 0000000000000 0000000000000000000

LDY2
S.JR
S. VT
LDY2
S. VT
VET
SUBV

LDY1
LDY2
LDY1
S.JR

VET
S. VT
LDY2
LDY2
S. VT

VET
S. VT
S. VT

S.JR
LDY1

LDY2
VET
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
LDY2
S.JR
S. VT
JR

SUBV
SUBV

LDY1
LDY1
LDY2
SUBV
LDY1

VET
S. VT

LDY1
SUBV

S. VT

S.JR

BETHLEHEM
ASHLAND
SHADYSI DE
MERTZTOMN
MONTI CELLO
WARTERTOVWN
FREDONI A
HEG NS

NEW M DDLETOMN
TI OGA
QUAKERTOVWN

Rl NGTOMAN
THOVPSONTOMWN
PAXI NOS
THROOP
POTTSTOMWN
SHI PPENSBURG
NAZARETH

M LFORD
GROVE A TY
COGAN STATI ON
SPRI NG GROVE

ASHLAND
BOLI VAR

Pl TTSBURGH
POLAND
SCHNECKSVI LLE
CANTON
CANDCOR
POTTSTOMWN
WALNUTPORT
POTTSVI LLE
SOVERSET
EAST QUOGUE
MERTZTOMN
CORACPCLI S
W NDBER
DUKE CENTER
DOVER
BLOOWFI ELD
Kl MBERTON
NORTHAMPTON
ELVERSON
FRENCHTOVWN
MERTZTOMWN
HAZLE TWP
PHELPS
STROUDBURG
BOYERTOMWN
POTTSTOMWN
NORRI STOMN
YORK

FI NEYVI LLE
VWALNUTPORT

SI NKI NG SPRI NG
W NDBER
LAKEHURST
NEWION

NEW ENTERPRI SE
SUNBURY

G LBERTSVI LLE
WAYNE

DUKE CENTER
FREEHOLD

KANE



8007344
1313785
4449385
1622516
0216691
0760635
4405425
8805079
2728000
1419337
1519413

1775504
1623805
1934329
1934328
1853943
1936976
2072900

1852137
1773993
1777900
1856869
1850657
1775788
1778940
1772677
1622132
1931113
1772186
2111625
2073785

1418245
1625116
2112790
1621836
1210118
1214424
1778525
1011567

1519549
9205988
8703825
0922503
3723452
7905086
9911152
9800193
4411178
9804219
3400168
9003831
0414698

DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
MOORE CELESTE
YARSEVI CH JOHN S
FERDI NAND KRI STI' N
SH RE CHARLES R
CACCI OLA MARY ANN
BORASCI US STANLEY
BARKALOW FRED
FI' NI BUD

LI NEMAN DEBBI E A
FERDI NAND JON A

BROWN JR DAVID E
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
HOOD NI COLE ANN
HOOD BRANDON THOVA
DUDASH LUKE J

ZONA SEBASTI AN
NYSTROM C TUCKER

VWERTZ NI CHOLAS A
UNVERDORBEN AUSTI N
SCHAFFER CLARE L
CHASE CHANCE R
GUSTAFSON Il | VER
FRENCH W LLI AM EH
NYSTROM COCPER
MO R ANGELI NA
OSSMAN JAROD D
WQITANI K CHASE A
RAY KRI STEN M
KRAMVER CODY
SAYLOR BRENDON SCO

BEAVER WESLEY E
HASBROUCK TYLER

W RTH EVAN
OSTROABKI JR RON J
NCOFTZ JACK H
BONSER JACOB RAYMO
BCES ANTHONY
HOOVER JACOB M

PADOVANI RAYMOND J
NEI LSON JR DONALD
ROBBI NS CURTI S V
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
VENDEL CHRI S

CACCI OLA SR DENNI
JAMES BRI AN K
HUNTER E ALLAN
DARROCH KENNETH
DARROUGH DAVI D J
BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
WOVER URBAN R
CLARKE THOVAS M

338
337
337
334
333
330
330
328
324
323
288

376
373
371
366
352
347
341

381
378
372
372
371
369
365
356
356
353
346
321
302

388
381
380
368
367
361
352
336

381
381
380
380
379
379
375
375
374
374
373
372
371

D LDY2 SHOHOLA
D LDY2 ELVERSON
D NORTHAMPTON
D LDY1 HAZLETON
D S. VT M LFORD
D LDY2 BATH
D S. VT SCHNECKSVI LLE
D S. VT BRODHEADSVI LLE
D S. VT W LM NGTON
D LDY2 FREDONI A
D HAZEL TON
SUB JUNI OR
AA  S.JR FRENCHTOWN
B S.JR TUNKHONNOCK
C S.JR ASHLAND
B S.JR ASHLAND
B S.JR Rl NGTOWN
C S.JR DUKE CENTER
D S.JR KANE
JUNI OR
3A JR W CONI SCO
A JR ELDRED
3A JR NEWTOWK
AA JR CORRY
AA JR POTTSTOMN
A JR LI TTLE GENESEE
3A JR KANE
A JR BEACHWOOD
AA JR ASHLAND
AA JR NEWFI ELD
C JR KI MBERTON
A JR CRESSONA
A JR ROBERTSDALE
JUNI OR GOLD
3A  JAD DANVI LLE
AA  JGLD CORRY
A JGD FRI ENDSVI LLE
3A  JAD SHAVERTOWN
AA  JGLD Pl TTSBURGH
AA  JGLD LEH GHTON
A JGD T/O BETHEL PARK
A JGD TYRONE
SUB VETERAN
A SuBV M LFORD
3A  suBv AUDUBON
AA  SUBV PINE CI TY
B SUBV HAZLETON
3A  SuBV GLEN ROCK
AA  SUBV BATH
AA  SUBV BETHLEHAM
AA  SUBV QUAKERTOWN
3A  SuBV ALl QUI PPA
A SuBV DRUVG
3A  SuBV KEENE
3A  SuBV SKANEATELES
AA  SUBV STOCKTON

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
DE

PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NH



9204665
1210985
1510249
1940079
9802837
0610345
8806292
9005335
9206370
9405167
3505351
8505839
4600151
0619583
1112310
1415444
8603190
1778192
1771179
4418937
9910090
3709770
8504695
1114926
0411592
9305491
1213457

2505725
4413575
7909166
8903873
8201620
9903198
8600299
8005547
1519191
8105359

8304812
9103829
4600210
4421405
9703235
8305116
9104679
2506218
4414785
7801371
4439235
3723643
9603987
8800044
1100975
1623909
4441620
8702118
8506346
0216691
4405425
8805079
2728000

KUESTNER HENRY J
BARGER DENNI S

COX CHARLES M

O CONNER DONALD R
GRABOWSKI  LARRY J
DOORLY BRENDAN P
RAY KRI'S J

GRI ESEMER JAY C
SAYLOR EDWARD E
DRUVHELLER EDWARD
GREEN THOWVAS A SR
HERB ROGER L

DI PRETE LOUI S

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
ROBERTS CHARLES

LI NEMAN RANDY D
FEEG DONALD A
MORRI S BRUCE M
TAGLI AVI A JOSEPH J
HARRCLD JR WALTON
GAl NER FRED
GROSSMAN DONALD SC
PRI NTZ STUART H
FANTANARCSA JR NI C
OSWALD ROBERT M
HOOVER MARK D

KNI PE ROY

GREB D RAY

ETCHEN JCEL F
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
PALMER MARTI N J
RCSS WLLIAM B

Al NSWORTH JR CGEORG
BAGLEY RAYMOND JR
TARBY W LLIAM J

KI NG PAUL A

BA NSKE SR PHILLIP

SHADE LARRY M

VRI GHT GEORGE B
FEDERI CI JOHN N
HOSTETTER SHELDON
FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
HOFFMAN CLAYTON G
WASCH TZ M CHAEL
HARRI SON BI LL

FI TCH STEVEN R

LI BERATO LU G
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
WALLI'S WLLIAM L
G NTHER EDWARD W
GUSTAFSON HARLAN
BURKERT JERRY L
HARTVAN JI'M
SNYDER DAVI D A
OEHRLI NILES L
OSTRANDER GERRY D
SH RE CHARLES R
BORASCI US STANLEY
BARKALOW FRED
FI' NI BUD

371
370
370
367
367
366
366
365
364
363
361
359
359
359
358
358
356
356
350
350
350
349
345
344
332
328
327

371
370
366
363
363
362
359
349
342
339

384
380
378
370
368
365
365
365
364
362
360
360
352
347
346
344
342
341
339
333
330
328
324
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SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VETERAN

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

BETHLEHEM
FREDERI CK
PORT ALLEGANY
DUSHORE
COLLEGEVI LLE
NAZARETH

KI MBERTON

Bl RDBORO
HUSTONTOWN
POTTSTOAN

Pl TTSGROVE
HEG NS
JOHNSTON
CANDOR
POTTSTOAN
FREDONI A
WDVEL SDORF
EL LSBORO
EAST QUOGUE
NEW ENTERPRI SE
BRADFORD
WAPPI NGER FALLS
NORTHAMPTON
EL VERSON
GREENLAWN
YORK

BATH

BALTI MORE

LI GONI ER
COLUMBUS
WARTERTOVWN
NEWFOUNDL AND
SI NKI NG SPRI NG
CANTON

THROCP

GROVE A TY
BLOSSBURG

SENI OR VETERAN

UUUU|>UJUJUOUJOEDU;;UJUJEDUJ;;'ZD?;
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SSS555555355555553555555

ELYSBURG
CARNEYS PO NT
HARRI SVI LLE
LEBANON

NEW/I LLE

MAI NESBURG
MONTI CELLO
SHADYSI DE
CANTON

NORRI TON

W NDBER
HORSEHEADS
POTTSVI LLE
POTTSTOMN
DOVER

WAYNE

M LFORD
COGAN STATI ON
LOCKE

M LFORD
SCHNECKSVI LLE
BRODHEADSVI LLE
W LM NGTON

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
R

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA



4402124

1214840
0760082
2111285
0310345
0512126
1621448
1313569
1510248
0410274
0413175
1770349
1939635
1216677
1622516
1110807
1515679

8101070
9903232
1211887
9105263
1210089
0810717
8603677
0760081
1110282
8007344
1313785
0760635
1210056
1419337

8201620

AClI ERNO M CHAEL C

CONI NGSBY ALEXCI S
BREI GHNER BETHANY
LOGAN BECK

Bl RD ROBYN M
WOMER HEI DI S

WRI SLEY STEPHANI E
BONSER CAI TLI NE R
STABI NSKI  SAMANTHA
HUNTER DEBRA K
HANSEN TAYLOR N
SCHAFFER MARY M
DUNKLE SUE A
SUKEL CAROLYN E
FERDI NAND KRI STI' N
SLATER LESLI E
KCRAN G NA

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
KUESTNER DI ANA L
KERN CONNI E
CARNEY CARCLE L

W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
ONENS SUSAN M
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
PARSON CATHY
DOORLY CRI ONA
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
MOORE CELESTE
CACCI OLA MARY ANN
PI NCH RCBI N

LI NEMAN DEBBI E A

RCSS WLLIAM B

323 B

375 A
372
368
367
365
362
361
357
352
351
350
344
336
334
332
310
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384
366
365
361
354
353
347
344
342
338
337
330
330
323
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S. VT

LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

SPRI NG GROVE

GENQA
ABBOTTSTOMN
BOLI VAR
NEW CASTLE
SKANEATELES
POTTSTOMN
LEH GHTON
NEW M DDLETOMWN
QUAKERTOVWN
TOMVI LLE
NEWIOVN
SPRI NG GLEN
HAZLE TWP
HAZLETON
PHELPS

WAL NUTPORT

AUDUBON
BETHLEHEM
MERTZTOMWN
POLAND
CANDCOR

TI OGA

W NDBER
SHI PPENSBURG
NAZARETH
SHOHCOLA
ELVERSON
BATH
POTTSTOMN
FREDONI A

CHAl R SHOOTER

363 A

VET

NEWFOUNDL AND

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA



